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Jezdec

. RYBNICEK Marek

MICHL Dan

. THEIMER Jifi st.

VASEK Jifi

. JEZEK Radim

LOS Jifi

. VITVER Vladimir
. HUBACEK Karel
. KRETZ Michal

KOTEK Pavel
CERNIN Véclav
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ar. Soutézici
Liqui Moly Racing Team

2017 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Skupina E2-SH

Vozidlo
Ford Fiesta WRC Evo

Michl Motorsport Czech National Tea Lotus Elise

AMK Ecce Homo
AMK Ecce Homo
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Los Czech National Team
SVC Group Czech National Team
Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
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AMK Ecce Homo

KV Motor Team s.r.o.

Peugeot 306 Maxi

Skoda Octavia

Skoda Felicia

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
AUDI WTTR- DTM

BMW M3 GTR

Ford Focus ST

BMW M3
Mitsubishi Eclipse EVO 750+

Sk./TF.
E2-SH+3000
E2-SH-3000
E2-SH-2000
E2-SH-2000
E2-SH-1400
E2-SH+3000
E2-SH+3000
E2-SH+3000
E2-SH-2000

E2-SH-3000
E2-SH+3000
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Total
112
55
42,5
34
19
18
15
10
7,5



